
Calls By Incident Type

FIRES

RESCUE CALLS

Structure Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571) .........................................

Good Intent Calls (600-671) ...................................

Severe Weather or Natural Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911) ............................

Unknown Incident Type (UUU) ..............................

FALSE CALLS
Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Total Fire Dollar Loss

Total Dollar Loss

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Civilian Fire Service

Frequency
Percent Of
Total Calls

Mutual
Aid

None

Mutual
Aid

Given

Mutual
Aid

Received
Other Aid

Given
Invalid Aid

Flag Exposures
Total

Incidents

32 1.27 % 31 1 1 0 0 0 33

16 0.63 % 15 0 1 0 0 2 18

35 1.39 % 35 0 0 0 0 0 35

83 3.29 % 81 1 2 0 0 2 86

4 0.16 % 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

1,792 71.00 % 1,786 4 1 5 0 0 1,796

10 0.40 % 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

1,802 71.39 % 1,796 4 1 5 0 0 1,806

78 3.09 % 78 0 0 0 0 0 78

198 7.84 % 198 2 0 0 0 0 200

232 9.19 % 232 0 0 0 0 0 232

0 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0.04 % 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0.04 % 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

125 4.95 % 125 1 0 0 0 0 126

126 4.99 % 126 1 0 0 0 0 127

2,524 100.00 % 2,516 8 3 5 0 2 2,534

1

2

$ 1,003,305.00

$ 1,003,405.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

From 01/01/2015 to 12/31/2015

Summary By Incident Type
Report Period:

All Selected Fire Departments
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